990111590 09/24/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD232318

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Britz Innovation Pty Ltd	07/28/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Goliath Far East Ltd
Address:	Suite 1106, 11th Floor,
	Chinachem Golden Plaza,
	77 Mody Road
	TST East, Kowloon
	Hong Kong
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	company
Entity Country:	Hong Kong

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79050437

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Goliath Far East Ltd **Address:** Suite 1106, 11th Floor,

Chinachem Golden Plaza,

77 Mody Road TST East, Kowloon

Hong Kong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0980

990111590

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0981

RECORDED: 09/24/2020